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Carabine 10m JF 82482830 SIERRA MATHILDE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 99,5 101,3 100,9 102,5 105,3 103,4 612,9

Carabine 10m JF 82702132 DEVALM-MEZA CAMILLE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 100,1 99,7 96,9 98,2 99,4 99,4 593,7

Carabine 10m JF 82745685 ZUBIETA-ALVAREDA IHINTZA 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 96,2 99,8 94,2 96,8 99,6 96,5 583,1

Carabine 10m JF 82588003 HARAN-LARRAIN JOANA 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 96,8 88,6 96,7 97,2 102,8 100,6 582,7

Carabine 10m JF 82721331 LABADIE CAMILLE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 94,6 93,6 91,9 92,6 94,3 93,2 560,2

Carabine 10m JF 82811941 TEYSSANDIER JEANNE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 75,2 82,8 82,9 80,6 78,2 89,6 489,3

Carabine 10m JG 82586730 DUMAS CLEMENT 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 103,7 102,5 100,4 101,6 101,6 100,8 610,6

Carabine 10m JG 82639445 BELLOC LORIS 2.47.031 TS MARMANDE 96,2 100 97,3 95,6 97,3 97 583,4

Carabine 10m JG 82672551 CAETANO YANIS 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 94,7 89,9 96,2 86 92 94,9 553,7

Carabine 10m S 82735378 LABADENS PIERRE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 95,5 90,5 93,2 89,3 98,1 94,1 560,7

Pistolet 10m JF 82819467 SUCERE MARIE 2.64.302 VERT GALANT 83 88 91 83 88 89 522

Pistolet 10m JF 82806576 GONZALVEZ CLARANCE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 87 81 84 79 83 77 491

Pistolet 10m JF 82706952 IBAR MARIE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 79 84 81 88 84 70 486

Pistolet 10m JG 82772613 THERIN THOMAS 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 75 73 75 76 71 84 454

Pistolet 10m D 82545793 SOUVIGNET PASCALE 19.65.027 CIBLE DE L'ADOUR 91 89 90 89 91 92 542

Pistolet 10m S 03159092 TALLET LUC 17.17.160 TS ROCHEFORTAIS 91 94 97 92 97 95 566

Pistolet 10m S 82494361 VIGOUROUX PIERRE 10.92.319 USM MALAHOFF 91 90 92 93 93 90 549

Pistolet 10m S 03302652 MATHIEU THIERRY 2.40.003 TSCA 85 79 88 89 89 89 519

Pistolet 10m S 02890237 GONZALVEZ LAURENT 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 84 80 83 85 87 87 506

Pistolet standard JF 82819467 SUCERE MARIE 2.64.302 VERT GALANT 85 65 54 71 44 60 379

Pistolet standard JG 82772613 THERIN THOMAS 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 49 65 43 49 52 33 291

Pistolet standard D 03250610 JACOLIN HELENE 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 94 92 96 90 85 89 546

Pistolet standard D 82735379 PENVERN ANITA 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 79 72 56 64 49 67 387

Pistolet standard S 82735378 LABADENS PIERRE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 89 92 83 91 82 86 523

Pistolet standard S 82817525 RACLOT FABIEN 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 70 74 78 79 67 73 441

Pistolet standard S 82551486 SALUDAS CHARLES 2.64.302 VERT GALANT 65 79 71 62 77 72 426

Pistolet 25m JF 82706952 IBAR MARIE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 72 77 75 42 74 70 410

Pistolet 25m D 03250610 JACOLIN HELENE 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 94 95 96 95 99 94 573
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Pistolet 25m D 82630348 DE AIZPURUA CHANTAL 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 84 78 84 85 89 78 498

Pistolet 25m D 82735379 PENVERN ANITA 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 77 79 63 55 48 69 391

Pistolet 25m HCN S 82765423 THIBOUT STEVE 12.88.230 ST CANTON DE FRAIZE 93 92 92 92 90 88 547

Pistolet 25m HCN S 82735378 LABADENS PIERRE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 90 82 86 78 85 82 503

Pistolet 25m HCN S 82551486 SALUDAS CHARLES 2.64.302 VERT GALANT 79 71 76 81 69 87 463

Pistolet 25m HCN S 82817525 RACLOT FABIEN 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 69 89 82 73 59 81 453

Pistolet vitesse S 82765423 THIBOUT STEVE 12.88.230 ST CANTON DE FRAIZE 66 87 70 91 85 68 467

Pistolet vitesse S 82735378 LABADENS PIERRE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 74 59 46 74 65 44 362

Pistolet 50m S 03250611 JACOLIN FREDERIC 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 86 93 94 88 87 89 537

Pistolet 50m S 82765423 THIBOUT STEVE 12.88.230 ST CANTON DE FRAIZE 83 84 85 83 88 84 507

60BC JF 82702132 DEVALM-MEZA CAMILLE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 99,4 101 101,8 99,9 101,4 99,2 602,7

60BC JF 82437077 LISSARDY LAURA 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 98,6 100,6 99,2 100,3 100,4 97,6 596,7

60BC JF 82721331 LABADIE CAMILLE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 99,6 94,2 95,1 93,4 97,3 97,9 577,5

60BC JF 82745685 ZUBIETA-ALVAREDA IHINTZA 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 91,7 90,6 89 92,3 92,1 94,8 550,5

60BC JG 82463917 BRETON LOUIS 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 97,4 99,6 100,6 100,7 99,1 101,9 599,3

60BC D 82818961 RACLOT NADEGE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 98,5 101 101,3 101,4 100,3 100,7 603,2

60BC D 82463914 BRETON JULIE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 98,4 99,1 102,1 99,9 100,9 101,8 602,2

60BC D 82437078 LISSARDY CAROLE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 98,9 93,8 96,9 98,9 97,5 98,8 584,8

60BC D 03151279 SENEGAS CAMILLE 11.34.007 ST BEZIERS 96,4 97,6 95,6 96,2 99,3 95,1 580,2

60BC S 02575689 MINVIELLE JEAN-MICHEL 10.92.252 ALS CLICHY 101,3 102,3 99,6 102,4 100,7 103,2 609,5

60BC S 82580353 YANG ERIC 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 97,7 93,8 100,6 101,3 96,2 101,3 590,9

60BC S 82672406 VASSAS GILBERT 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 88,3 94,1 93,2 91 94,8 91,2 552,6

3 X 40 JF 82482830 SIERRA MATHILDE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 87 93 93 87 94 96 97 97 89 84 91 89 1097

3 X 40 JF 82437077 LISSARDY LAURA 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 81 83 70 75 92 93 92 93 81 77 76 88 1001

3 X 40 JF 82721331 LABADIE CAMILLE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 90 81 79 77 94 94 95 91 74 67 73 61 976

3 X 40 JG 82463917 BRETON LOUIS 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 93 92 91 92 93 95 95 97 79 90 79 81 1077

3 X 40 D 82437078 LISSARDY CAROLE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 91 92 92 92 94 95 95 95 83 76 87 78 1070

3 X 40 D 82463914 BRETON JULIE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 90 90 94 89 95 98 95 96 77 77 73 76 1050

3 X 40 S 82580353 YANG ERIC 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 76 83 83 84 93 89 94 93 83 77 85 82 1022


